Matricola
0000733349
0000720855
0000733025
0000693049
0000733049
0000733740
0000721037
0000734773
0000736614
0000721256
0000733248
0000733562
0000733151
0000721121
0000735888
0000734674
0000735468
0000734179
0000733513
0000733918
0000734335
0000721243
0000735734
0000733803
0000735703
0000734925
0000733735
0000735903
0000735871
0000734831
0000733921
0000733999
0000744622
0000734819
0000733593
0000733667

Cognome
ACCIARRI
ADALIO
ADOKO
AKSENOVA
ALI
ANGELILLIS
APADULA
ARBIZZ1
BADII
BALLERIN
BALYCHEVA
BARATTA
BARBIERI
BARONCELLI
BATTISTINI
BELLESIA
BERARDONE
BETTELLI
BIONDI
BONAZZI
BONITO
BORA
BRESSAN EVANGELISTI
BRIGNOLA
BRUNO
CALA'
CANELLA
CANTONI
CAPPONCELLI
CARTA
CASADEI
CASARINI
CASERTA
CASTALDINI
CASTIGLIONI
CAVAZZA

Nome
MATTIA
CATERINA
ANTONELLA
EKATERINA
SHAHBAZ
MARENZA
FEDERICO
EDOARDO
EDOARDO
MICOL
ANNA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
LORENZO
ANDREA
GIANMARCO
ANTONIO
ELIA
GIANLUCA
CATERINA
ANDREA
FEDERICO
LORENZO
JACOPO EDOARDO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MARTINA
FILIPPO
SARA
ROBERTA
GIACOMO
ANDREA
ELISA
TOMMASO
FiLIPPO
ALESSANDRO

I parziale

24
30
29

24
27

29
29
29
30
30
27
30
19
30
22

28
24
29
30
30
27
29
28
22

24
29
23
26
17

29

II parziale

26
26
29
10
21
24

17
23

14
28
24
28
11
28
10

25
25
26
26
25
22
25
30
23
12
14
14

21

30

111 parziale

21
30
18
13
10
17

26
24
20

25

10

24

23

20
11
16
28
25
24

28

18

28

29

Totale

19

Voto

24
29
26

19
23

24
26

22
28
21
28

27

25
20
24
28
27
25
20
29
23

19

19

25

30



0000721160
0000733509
0000598909
0000721122
0000734333
0000733720
0000721059
0000734555
0000733308
0000663503
0000735466
0000720991
0000720782
0000734274
0000734975
0000744126
0000721234
0000720733
0000733397
0000734233
0000734260
0000733274
0000734982
0000720978
0000733339
0000687943
0000733581
0000733856
0000721167
0000735445
0000734642
0000733969
0000733084
0000721094
0000733295
0000733282
0000734844

CESPUGLIO
CHEN
CHIAPPELLI
CIARLINI
CICCONI
CICOGNANI
CONCETTI
CONTI
CONTI GALLENTI
CONTI
CONTI
CORDELLA
CRAPA
CREMONINI
DALOISO
DARDI

DE CESARE
DE FILIPPIS
DE LORENZO
DE VIRGILIO
DELLA NOCE
DENG
DESTRADIS
DI GIROLAMI
DI SALVIO
DITELLA
DONINI
EBRAHIM
ENNAIJI
ERCOLI
FACCIOLI
FANTONI
FANTUZZI
FAROLFI
FELETTI
FESTA

FITTI

LUCA
JUNXIAN
GIOACCHINO
GIOVANNI
JACOPO
MARTINA
ALESSANDRO
BENEDETTA
ILARIA

LUCA
MATTEO
ARIANNA
MARCELLO
ANDREA
PIETRO
CECILIA
SOFIA
ANTONIO
MATTEO
PAOLO
RICCARDO
HAOLEI
VINCENZO
FEDERICA
LORENZO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
GABER GIULIO
FATIMEZZAHRA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
CECILIA
MARCELLO
EDOARDO
GIADA
RICCARDO
FILOMENA

17

26
17
30
14
24
26

30
28
19

28
20
30
24

24

27
30
23
30
26
20
29
11
26
30
11
28
28

30

23

15

27

21

25

29

24

15

25

22

23

28

24

27

28

28

24
25

30

14

25
22

28
22
22

14

16

22
18

23

26

27

25

11
25
19
14
11

30

18

21

24

25

29

25

19

26

22

24

28

26

27

22

28

18
23

30



0000734406
0000734910
0000733016
0000720687
0000720941
0000720721
0000733522
0000733752
0000733031
0000733627
0000734185
0000734035
0000735960
0000721073
0000733149
0000733220
0000720804
0000721114
0000735840
0000733674
0000742321
0000733436
0000733002
0000734753
0000721150
0000733291
0000734966
0000733294
0000734244
0000733034
0000733079
0000738029
0000720914
0000733376
0000720930
0000720878

0000733848
0000721210

FONTANA
FONTANINI
FORLAI
FREGNI
GABRIELLI
GALLO
GARUTI
GENOVESE
GENTILI
GRASSI
GUIZZARDI
GUZZON

LA TORRE
LEMMA

LI

LI GIOI
LOMBARDO
LUCCHETTA
LucCcI
LUCIDI
MAGAGNI
MALAGUTI
MANGIAFICO
MARGIACCHI
MARRI
MARTINACCI
MASINA
MAZZOTTI
MEDORI
MEDRI
MEDRI
MEGALE
MELANDRI
MELANI
MEMBOLA
MERICO

MICHELINI
MOLINARI

VINCENZO
LISA
GIACOMO
LAURA
SILVIA
SERENA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
CAMILLA
ILARIA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
LAURA
GEYIN
FAUSTO
ALESSANDRA
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE
GIULIO
PIETRO
SOFIA
GIORGIO
ANDREA
GIULIO
DANIELE
FILIPPO
STEFANO
MARCO
SIMONE
MARCO
ELENA
FEDERICA
MATTIA
DAVIDE

SONIA
JACOPO

22
27
27
30
30
30
26
26
19
28
27
19
21
30

27
23
25
30

30
23
30
29

30
29
30
26
24
28
26
28
22

25
29

18
17
14
27
22
23
21
24
19
26
24

20
27

23
30
27
11
14
10

17
19
30
30
17
24
23
22
15
21
23
14
29
11

30
27

21
12

24
29
26
25

21

29

19
17
18
11

27
16
27
29

11
11
11
11
13
14
25
27
11

24
18

18

21
19

27
27
27
24
25
19
25
20

18
29

23
24
24

25
20
29
30

22
21
21
18
20
22
22
28

27
25



0000735491
0000691944
0000721202
0000733440
0000720893
0000734901
0000734608
0000735114
0000734994
0000733503
0000720686
0000733368
0000733695
0000734784
0000720803
0000744249
0000733928
0000733360
0000720980
0000693227
0000733018
0000720936
0000626414
0000734845
0000734329
0000720985
0000734060
0000720064
0000720759
0000733303
0000735647
0000721047
0000721201
0000693136
0000733320
0000734886
0000733580

MONTAGNI
MONTI
MONTI
PACCHIARINI
PALMA
PATUELLI
PENNACCHIA
PERAZZINI
PERINI
PICCHIETTI
POLI
PROIETTI
PROVINO
PULGA
QUAQUARELLI
RADULOVIC
RAGAZZINI
RANIERI
RAVELLI
RAZZABONI
RICCI
ROCCHETTA
ROVESTI
ROZNOVSKAYA
SAMMARCO
SANGIORGIO
SIROTTI
STEGANI
TAGNIN

TAN

TOSO
TRIGGIANI
VENTUROLI
WEN

XAUSA
ZANETTA
ZOFFOLI

MARTINA
GIULIO
MICHELA
CAMILLA
LORENZO
STEFANO
DAVIDE
GIULIA
FEDERICO
ANDREA
MATTEO
LORENZO
SALVATORE
SEBASTIANO
MATTEO
JANA

LIVIA
LORENZO
ALOYS
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
LUCIA
MARCELLO
NATALIA

ALESSIO GIUSEPPE

FEDERICO
PIETRO
GIULIO
VALENTINA
SHUJUN
MARIANICOLE
GIULIA
GIACOMO
NA
MARTINA
MATTIA
PIETRO

25
29
27

30

29

29
14
23
11
23
23
16
30
24
25
25
26
22

29

25
25
26
29
14
26
30
26
14
30
16
29

16

20
28
26

20
24
24

27

30
29

29
12
28

12
12
11

23
15
19
21

24
28
29

10
28

18

15

25

24

15

24

18
22

21

16
18

17

18
24
23

26

29

27

28

22

19

21

19

27

25

23

25

24
25

27
18
24

19

18
20
23
25

26

29

28

20

27



0000478056
0000733698

0000733228
0000698216
0000468375

ZOTTI
Z0U

ULUCASOY
JAAR
NANETTI

FEDERICO
LIWEI

REHA
MARIO
ERIKA

20

15
13



